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[ KRUNGTHAI BANK

m;ﬂ«;cou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 907-6-03853-8

Account Name dinounsidpiiautonia
fnetl

Alias Name dntnounniipidsuimia
faondl

Ledger Balance 0.00

I Select transactions to view by:

Specific Period: , [Today L]
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description
16-08-2019 16739 : CWCH
16-08-2019 16739 OTID Overdraft protection

Total Cr. = 920.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08291_9__7 o

Currency THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name PATTANI BR.

Available Balance 000 --=
2] To Date '31-08-2019

B
Chegue No. Amount
10191802 -920.00

920.00

Total Dr. = -920.00

10f1

Balance

-920.00

0.00

I

Init Br

G907

0907

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
135 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
: Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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: paaRun 3103686
'od
Savings Account Statement ueun 1
S o e o o . wasaw 11 evnfamil
gy dninaumsUfgidudmiadami o
P ity 020050105304
12/6 .95l yzing o.5 g
o B Suil  31/08/2562
asni et -
. analy THB
amnil 94000 :
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74 OUUBEI
ez e
Tanit 94000
¥
it swms fiefulw  CHKNO. Sty nd AN D 1l giaens
& e '
Fuiiina
BIF yeAYAIN 0.00
01/08/2562 - soARdNae 0.00
CIF gonenly 0.00
Page Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
Total Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
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KRUNGTHA) BANK

M_ACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name -
Alias Name R
Ledger Balance 0.00

I Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

907-6-02549-5
driinunstsiiaudonia

Anoumalfsiviauionds

From Date 01 -08-2019

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

"—"E

M

Q Specific Period: ! mday
Date Teller Id Transaction Code

01-08-2019 480171 | CWTRC
05-08-2019 931000 | BCD14
05-08-2019 931000 : BCD14
05-08-2019 931000 BCD14
05-08-2019 931000 BCD14
05-08-2019 931000 } BCD14
05-08-2019 931000 ; BCD14
05-08-2019 931000 ! BCD14
05-08-2019 430108 CWTRC
05-08-2019 430108 CWTRC
05-08-2019 430108 CWTRC
05-08-2019 430108 CWIRC
05-08-2019 430108 CWTRC
05-08-2019 430108 CWTRC
05-08-2019 430108 CWTRC
05-08-2019 430108 . CWTRC
05-08-2018 430108 CWCH

Description

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

9290702265

9290479000

9290614900

9071507831

9290538872

92501516543

9070817373

8070959151

I 4

Cheque No.

10245473

10245474
10245475
10245483
10245484
102456482
10245481
10246480
10245479

10245478

THB

Active
PATTANI BR.
000 -=

To Date '_?71-08-2019

Amount
-812,796.85
12,000.00
24,500.00
12,000.00
27,800.00
9,400.00
9,400.00
1,200.00
-9,000.00
-9,000.00
-9,400.00
-1,200.00
-9,400.00
-12,000.00
-12,000.00
-9,300.00

-9,300.00

Balance
0.00
12,000.00
36,500.00
48,500.00
76,400.00
85,800.00
85,200.00
06,400.00
87,400.00
78,400.00
69,000.00
67,800.00
58,400.00
46,400.00
34,400.00
25,100.00

15,800.00

.

Init Br
0928
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0907
09807
0907
0307
0907
0907
0807
0807

0807

noansT




05-08-2019 430108 CWCH 10245476 -6,500.00 0.00 0907
06-08-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 2,400.00 108682
06-08-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,786.00 7,186.00 108682
06-08-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,215.00 8,401.00 108682
07-08-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/M108682 6,160.00 14,561.00 108682
07-08-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/08682 4,800.00 19,361.00 108682
07-08-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 23,361.00 108682
07-08-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 23,861.00 108682
07-08-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 24,821.00 108682
07-08-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,810.00 26,631.00 108682
07-08-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 634.94 27,265.94 108882
07-08-2019 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -2,400.00 24,865.94 0907
10f3 next # last |k

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Read, Klong Teey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th




MACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

) SLNMSNSIINE
T KRUNGTHAIBANK ¢

Date

1 07-08-2019

07-08-2019

08-08-2019

09-08-2019

09-08-2019

14-08-2019

14-08-2019

14-08-2019

14-08-2019

15-08-2019

16-08-2019

16-08-2019

20-08-2019

21-08-2019

21-08-2019

22-08-2019

22-08-2019

® Transaction Date:

o Specific Period:

Teller 14 Transaction Code

93999

93999

93999

931002

931000

93999

931002

931002

93999

931002

93999

80180

931000

931000

930899

931001

931001

b Select transactions to view by:

From Date 01-08-2019

=

Today

i

BPDWT
:BPDmn
BPOWT
BCD14
BCD14
' BPDWT
; BCD14
f BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT
CBCA
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
© BCD14

v

BCD14

Description
Pattani Land R
Pattani Land R
Pattani Land R
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Pattani Land R
GFMI5/108682
GFMIS/108662
Pattani Land R
GFMIS/108682

Pattani Land R

SBK:14 SBR:609
ICAS INCL R1

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Pattani Land R
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

—r

Cheque No.

10245485

Account No. 907-6-02549-5 Currency THB

Account Name g:‘ir_\‘\awnﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁui’wﬁ’m Account Status Active

Alias Name dnsumnfpiauionia  geanch Name PATTANI BR,
fnail

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->

To Date %{3{1-08-2019

Amount
-1,215.00
-4,786.00

-18,230.00
6,880.00
9,400.00

-16,280.00
1,146.00

920.00
-2,066.00
516.28
-516.28
-634.94
335.00

7.774.00
-8,109.00
59,140.00

7,500.00

Balance
23,660.94
18,864.94

634.94

7,514.94

16,914.94

634.94
1,780.94
2,700.94
634.94
1,1561.22
634.94
0.00
335.00
8,108.00
0.00
59,140.00

66,640.00

-_—re P A S

Init Br

108682

108682

0s07

108682

108682

0907

108682

108682

0907

108682

0807

0700

108682

108682

0907

108682

108682

APOSOM




22-08-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,520.00 94,160.00 108682
22-08-2019 931002 BiCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,370.00 99,530.00 108682
22-08-2019 931002 BECD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 99,770.00 108682
22-08-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,950.00 101,720.00 108682
22-08-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 450.00 102,170.00 108682
22-08-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 103,130.00 108682
22-08-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,218.00 105,348.00 108682
22-08-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 105.00 105,453.00 108682
22-08-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,116.17 109,569.17 108682
22-08-2019 931002 IBCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 110,068.17 108682
22-08-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -29,865.00 80,204.17 0807
22-08-2019 939899 I.3PDWT Pattani Land R -4,116.17 76,088.00 108682
4l first dprevious  20f3 next b last |b

t
]
'

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict,

Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Ernail: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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m[Accounts

Account _Detail_s - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:;

907-6-02549-5
dantnounnifaldauionia
iaa

dnfnoumalfaiddutonia
hloloa]

P Selact transactions to view by:

From

0.00

Date 01-08-2019

: ’Eday

V]

Total Cr. = 273,404.77
Total CLCK. 0.00

Date Teller Id Tran;saction Code Description E
23-08-2019 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R E
26-082019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 f
26-082019 931001 .BCD14 GFMIS/108682 E
26082019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 E
26-082019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 r
26082019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 :
27-08-2019 93999 I:?;PDWT Pattani Land R
29082019 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R
29-08-2019 93999 éPDWT Pattani Land R E
29082019 g3gge BPOWT  Pattani Land R

29-08-2019 16739 CWTPC :
30082019 90180 CBCA .33 SBR:72 [CAS

INCL

!
]
4] first

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name PATTANI BR.
Available Balance 0.00 -->
:: To Date 81-08-2019 i
Time
-2 >
Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
~1,230.00 74,858.00 0907
960.00 75,818,00 108682
2,600.00 78,418.00 108682
4,480.00 82,898.00 108682
4,467.38 87,365.38 108682
181.00 87,556.38 108682
-65,722.00 21,834.38 oso7
-4,671.00 17,163.38 108682
-3,560.00 13,603.38 0307
-4,467.38 9,136.00 0907
10245486 -4,436.00 4,700.00 0907
10245487 -4,700.00 0.00 0700

Total Dr. = -1,086,201.62

{ previous 30f3

v
F
'

i
Krung Thai Bank Public Comname | fritad
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N StAISNSJINg

MACCOU nts
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 907-6-03125-8 Currency THB
Account Name ' 3;&:?“"“’]’5@““%“% Account Status Active
Alias Name g;‘;’i‘;‘“"“ﬂﬁi“ﬁﬁ“i""m Branch Name PATTANI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 000 -
P Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2019 E To Date ;_31-08_-2019 _ E
O Specific Period: Today v
—

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
07-08-2019 ) 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 180,000.00 180,000,00 108682
07-08-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/M08682 36,800.00 216,800.00 108682
08-68-2019 23407 CWTRC 9076039046 10168934 -343.93 216,456.07 0807
08-08:2019 90155 cBCA  SB e 0168933 TRCBREGZoCIDE 10168933 36,456.07  180,000.00 0700
09-08-2019 16739 CWCE—I 10168936 -36,000.00 144,000.00 0907
09-08-2019 16739 CWCi“l 10168937 -36,000.00 108,000.00 0907
09-08-2019 16739 CWCH 10168938 -36,000.00 72,000.00 0907
09-08-2019 11402 CcwC 10168939 -36,000.00 36,000.00 0807
13-08-2019 16739 CWCH 10168935 -36,000.00 0.00 0907
;19-08-201 9 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,160.00 2,160.00 108682
22-08-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 2,810.00 108682
22-08-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 20,910.00 108682
27-08-2019 16739 CWCH 10168940 -17,250.00 3,660.00 0907
28-08-2019 931000 BCD’I;4 GFMIS/108682 8,140.00 11,800.00 108682
29.08-2019 16739 CWCH 10324602 -2,160.00 9,640.00 0907
29-08-2019 16739 CtNCH 10324603 -8,140.00 1,500.00 0907
29-08-2019 16739 CWTRC 10324601 -1,500.00 0.00 0907

Total Cr. = 245,850.00 Total Dr, = -245,850.00
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seInNa R AN S I GFMIS wlin

- msnehnaelusingasu R

mslauanedia (RIRY)
- naininadangs (JK)

sruvdnduehnasdl JO
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eI lusm 1| GEMIS udn

- Thinfuiumalmigs (RB) 41,678.60
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1
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AQUA 01082018 - 31/08/2019

x »
nim I o 1
Sufifiud 62 fueeu

R e e
\$reaiiurhn ; 0701300078 , 279.119.00
Tyddusn: 10901 Judinding sea dunilaniil 0.00
*Mf'?-*"ﬂuﬁq%{q‘u;ﬁ:ﬁ:;ﬁ 10901 i’?uﬂiﬂﬁiu‘qmm ﬁﬂﬂ;ﬁﬂﬂiﬁ* OEODf- - 9,0.0| . 7_ ‘0.00
si@idurhn : 10960 Bunomumnlfziliduitenynsnisu 279,119.00
06.08.2019 0200006081 I0 3600037438 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 180,000.,00

0200006209 JO 3600037336 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 36,800.00 62,319.00
16.08.2019 0200006418  |J0 3600038777 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 2,160.00 60,159.00
21.08.2019 0200005251 JO 3600037763 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 750,00

0200006225 Jo 3600038078 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 18,000.00 41,409.00
23.08.2019 0200005958 |J0 3600038958 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 8,140.00

1600017766 RX 9071140200011812 0701300078 0701300078 17,378.60 0.00 50,647.60
26.082019 1600018202 |RX 9291807000005517 0701300078 0701300078 24,000.00 0.00 74,647.60
29.08.2019 1600017980  |RX 9071140200003095 0701300078 0701300078 300.00 0.00 74,947.60
30.08.2019 1500001461 |RN 0701300078 0701300078 0.00 41,678.60 33,269.00
*‘*‘;*‘K‘:auﬂ_’ﬁ;‘fﬁudﬁg = 10960 _ﬁu_ﬂ';j:_g?gufﬁ“:ﬂﬁgﬂﬁﬁulﬁmnumnﬁ:J;_ - 41,678.60] 287,528:60| 33,269.00
e ndupaiudn s 0701300078 " 41,678.60 287,528.60 33,269.00
' ' ' ' SRy 7 41,678.60 28752860 33,269.00




